## **Re: Your request made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000**

1. The name and email address of the person within the Trust that is the Head of the Trusts Robotic Process Automation Programme

2. The name and email address of the Project Manager responsible for Robotic Process Automation

3. The name and email address of the Director of IT within the Trust

4. The name and email address of the Director of Transformation within the Trust

5. The name and email address of the Clinical Chief Information Officer within the Trust

6. The name and email address of the Senior Robotic Process Automation (RPA) within the Trust

## See attached Structure Chart for all available names and contacts within the Trust